Richard M. Moriarty Mayor

Michael C. Kirkham President

David T. Aichele

Philip A. Lastowski

Scott A. Bailey

Lynn M. Miller

Daniel P. Ostrowski

Marilyn W. Sachs

Edward J. Arnold

SAFETY COMMITTEE
2" Wednesday 6 PM

Scott A. Bailey, Chairman
Lynn M. Miller
Daniel P. Ostrowski

STREET COMMITTEE
2" Thursday at 6 PM

David T. Aichele, Chairman
Lynn M. Miller
Scott A. Bailey

FINANCE COMMITTEE
Wed before 4™ Tuesday 6 PM

Philip A. Lastowski, Chairman
Daniel P. Ostrowski
Marilyn W. Sachs

Updated: 3/7/2016

Vice President

Asst. Secretary

Tax Collector

ELECTED OFFICIALS

2016
458 Hostetter Drive
Millersville, PA 17551

505 Thorngate Place
Millersville, PA 17551

127 Landis Avenue
Millersville, PA 17551

101 E. Charlotte Street
Millersville, PA 17551

61 W. Frederick Street
Millersville, PA 17551

10 Pilgrim Drive
Lancaster, PA 17603

413 Spring Drive
Millersville, PA 17551

109 E. Charlotte Street
Millersville, PA 17551

Appointed 2/2016

BOROUGH COUNCIL COMMITTEES

PLANNING & BETTERMENT
2" Wednesday 7 PM

Marilyn W. Sachs, Chairwoman
David T. Aichele
Scott A. Bailey

WASTEWATER COMMITTEE
2" Thursday at 7 PM

Lynn M. Miller, Chairwoman
Marilyn W. Sachs
Philip A. Lastowski

PERSONNEL COMMITTEE
Wed before 4™ Tuesday 7 PM

Daniel P. Ostrowski, Chairman
David T. Aichele
Philip A. Lastowski

314-3967

872-4548

872-8923

871-9644

917-0166

872-2781

572-1250

872-6858

872-4645

Term
Ends
1/2018

1/2018

1/2018

1/2018

1/2020

1/2020

1/2018

1/2020

1/2018



